CloudEngine 5800 Series
Data Center Switches
Product Overview
Huawei CloudEngine 5800 series (CE5800 for short) switches are
next-generation high-density Gigabit Ethernet switches designed for
data centers and high-end campus networks. The CE5800 hardware
has an advanced architectural design with the highest density
of GE access ports. The CE5800 is also the first gigabit Ethernet

5800
4
Ordering Information
Mainframe
CE5850-48T4S2Q-EI
CE5850-48T4S2Q-EI Switch(48-Port GE RJ45,4-Port 10GE SFP+,2-Port
40G QSFP+, Without Fan and Power Module)
CE5810-48T4S-EI
CE5810-48T4S-EI Switch(48-Port GE RJ45, 4-Port 10GE SFP+, Without
Fan and Power Module)
CE5810-24T4S-EI
CE5810-24T4S-EI Switch(24-Port GE RJ45,4-Port 10GE SFP+, Without Fan
and Power Module)
Fan box
FAN-40EA-F Fan box(EA, Front to Back)
FAN-40EA-B Fan box(EA, Back to Front)
FAN-40SB-F Fan box(SB, Front to Back)
FAN-40SB-B Fan box(SB, Back to Front)
Power
PAC-150WA 150W AC Power Module(No Fan)
PDC-350WA-F 350W DC Power Module(Front to Back)
PDC-350WA-B 350W DC Power Module(Back to Front)